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Resident Psychiatrist II
Resident Physician Vv (217,750)
Research Scientist IV
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Research Scientist II (@26,200)
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Resident Physician III
Resident Psychiatrist II (219,700)

Regional Institute for Children and
Adolescents — Baltimore

Superintendent, Mental Hospital
Resident Psychiatrist I
Resident Physician III

Crownsville Hospital Center

Psychologist Intern (@8,450)
Resident Physician Vv (217,750)
Resident Physician III (213,200)
Resident Physician I (211,850)

4

Y —

oW

675

27,600

29,500

31,800
24,200

36,949
19,700
71,000
29,500
9,300
6,600

157,200
56,400
118,000

33,300
13,200
59,100

33,300
18,200
13,200

25,350
35,500
26,400
23,700



