•	7	•

•		
Director, Emergency Medical Services	1	27,600
Associate Director, Emergency Medical Services	1	29,500
		•
Drug Abuse Administration		
Director Chief of Special Services	1	31,800 24,200
Mental Hygiene Administration		
		25.04.0
Commissioner Resident Psychiatrist II	1	36,949 19,700
Resident Physician V (@17,750)	4	71,000
Research Scientist IV Psychologist Trainee IV	1 1	29,500 9,300
Psychologist Trainee II	1	6,600
Maryland Psychiatric Research Center		
Research Scientist II (@26,200)	6	157,200
Research Scientist III (@28,200)	2	56,400
Research Scientist IV (@29,500)	4	118,000
Walter P. Carter Community Mental Health Retardation Center	an d	
Superintendent, Mental Hospital	1	33,300
Resident Physician III	1	13,200
Resident Psychiatrist II (@19,700)	3	59,100
Regional Institute for Children and Adolescents — Baltimore		
Superintendent, Mental Hospital	1	33,300
Resident Psychiatrist I	1	18,200
Resident Physician III	1	13,200
Crownsville Hospital Center		
Psychologist Intern (@8,450)	3	25,350
Resident Physician V (@17,750)	2	35,500
Resident Physician III (@13,200) Resident Physician I (@11,850)	2 2	26,400 23,700
	_	,,,,,,,